

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

No. : 06280

Vehicle Insured : GBD5644P
Accident Date : 09-Nov-2020

Date : 17-Nov-2020

Our Ref : 020159 (CHINA) / CHAN

PAGE : 1

TIEH HUK MENG
BLK 756 CHOA CHU KANG NORTH 5
#07-111
Singapore 680756

Not Authorized

L1 Bump &

Repair After Paint

1 Sedan

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR HYUNDAI I30 1.6 SJU9403H

1 pc	Front bumper fascia	Bu	485.00	✓
1 pc	Front bumper reinforcement	Bu	258.20	✓
1 pc	Front bumper sponge	mi	182.10	✓
1 pc	Front bumper lower grille	Dis/Re	93.20	✓
2 pcs	Front bumper side retainer	@ S\$ 35.90	Dis	71.80
1 pc	Radiator grille	Re	135.20	✓
1 pc	Radiator grille logo	Re	33.00	✓
1 pc	Radiator grille chrome	mi	191.00	✓
2 pcs	Headlamp	@ S\$606.20	1,212.40	✓
1 pc	Front support panel	Bu	863.90	✓
1 pc	Bonnet	Bu	1,885.60	✓
1 pc	Rear o/s fender	Bu	1,754.10	✓
1 pc	Rear o/s fender inner trim	CM	163.00	✓
2 pcs	Rear fender inner shield	@ S\$ 75.00	CM	150.00
2 pcs	Rear fender air vent	@ S\$ 29.10	CM	58.20
1 pc	Rear windscreen glass	Short	563.90	✓
1 pc	Tail gate	Bu	2,045.70	✓
1 pc	Tail gate wiper motor	Re	387.20	✓
1 pc	Tail gate wiper arm	Re	76.90	x
1 pc	Tail gate wiper blade	CM	33.20	✓
1 pc	Tail gate inner trim cover	CM	272.30	✓
1 pc	Tail gate rubber	CM	124.30	✓
1 pc	Tail gate inner lock	Re	166.80	✓
1 pc	Tail gate inner trim lamp	mi	15.00	✓
1 pc	Tail gate "HYUNDAI" emblem	Re	26.10	✓
1 pc	Tail gate logo	Re	18.00	✓
1 pc	Tail gate "i30" emblem	Re	28.70	✓
2 pcs	Taillamp	CM @ S\$533.60	1,067.20	✓

Con't Page 2 ...

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured : GBD5644P

Page : 2

2 pcs Taillamp corner panel	<i>cl/r</i> @ S\$175.70	351.40	<i>4</i>
1 pc Rear end panel		<i>R</i> 499.30	<i>1</i>
1 pc End panel top garnish		<i>D11</i> 75.20	<i>1</i>
1 pc Rear spare tyre panel		<i>R</i> 584.40	<i>2</i>
1 pc Rear spare tyre board		<i>De form</i> 288.90	<i>1</i>
1 pc Rear bumper fascia		<i>R</i> 460.40	<i>1</i>
1 pc Rear bumper reinforcement		<i>R</i> 370.00	<i>1</i>
2 pcs Bumper reinforcement bracket	@ S\$ 89.20	<i>R</i> 178.40	<i>1</i>
1 pc Rear bumper sponge		<i>CM</i> 135.20	<i>1</i>
2 pcs Reinforcement bracket (top)	@ S\$ 5.20	<i>CM</i> 10.40	<i>1</i>
3 pcs Reinforcement bracket (low)	@ S\$ 14.60	<i>CM</i> 43.80	<i>1</i>
1 pc Rear license plate lamp(set)		<i>m11</i> 62.50	<i>1</i>
2 pcs Rear bumper side retainer	@ S\$ 25.90	<i>CM</i> 51.80	<i>1</i>
2 pcs Rear bumper under cover	@ S\$ 97.90	<i>CM</i> 195.80	<i>1</i>
1 pc Rear o/s chassis member		<i>R</i> 657.20	<i>2</i>
1 pc Rear exhaust silencer box		<i>R</i> 711.70	<i>2</i>

17,038.40

Less 20% : 3,407.68

1 pc Rear no.plate with box	<i>nd</i> 13,630.72	
1 pc Front no.plate with box	<i>nd</i> 45sn 50.00	sn
1 pc Rear bumper reverse sensor	<i>nd</i> 45sn 50.00	sn
1 pc Rear in car camera (set)	<i>shot</i> 200sn 300.00	sn
1 pc Rear w/s glass solar film	<i>m11</i> 350sn 480.00	sn
1 pc Rear w/s glass sealant	<i>nd</i> 150sn 300.00	sn
	<i>nd</i> 40sn 60.00	sn

To towing

50.00 *✓*

To remove & renew rear windscreen glass and conduct water leak test.

150.00 *1200*

To remove roof lining, front and rear seats, trim board and carpet.

200.00 *1200*

To apply undersealing

280.00 *1500*

Con't Page 3 ...

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured : GBD5644P

Page : 3

To remove and renew exhaust
silencer box

60.00 ✓

To putty and spray replaced parts

1,800.00 ¹⁶⁰⁰

To remove, cut-out damaged parts,
panel beating, welding, align,
refix and to renew above parts

2,200.00 ²⁰⁰⁰

Total : S\$19,610.72

=====

Singapore Dollars Nineteen Thousand Six Hundred
and Ten and Cents Seventy Two Only

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured : GBD5644P (CHINA TAIPING)

Date : 20-11-2020

Accident Date : 09-11-2020

Our Ref : 020159 /CHAN

TIEH HUK MENG

C/O ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEM PRICE FOR HYUNDAI I30 1.6 SJU9403H

1 PC	AIR CON CONDENSER	\$990.90	✓ PUN
1 PC	RADIATOR ASSY	\$588.76	✓ PUN
2 PCS	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GUIDE @ \$14.70	\$29.40	✓ CRA
		\$1,609.06	
		LESS 20%	
		\$321.81	
		<u>\$1,287.25</u>	
		\$1,287.25	
1 TIN	RADIATOR COOLANT	\$30.00	✓ NEC
TO REMOVE AIR CON CONDENSER ,PIPES & DRIER,VACUUM AIR CON AND TO RECHARGE GAS		\$120.00	✓ 100
TO SEND VEHICLE FOR PTE HIRE DECAL INSPECTION AND INSTALL NEW DECAL		\$40.00	✓
		<u>\$1,477.25</u>	

Singapore Dollars One Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Seven And Cents Twenty Five Only